®
1-800-732-8704
Easley, South Carolina
Interchangeable Cylinders
ISO 6432
Dynamax
Dynamax® ISO 6432 Cylinders
End Caps Anodized Aluminum

Filtered compressed air, lubricated or not
Dynamax® ISO 6432 Cylinders
How to Order - Base Models
C – 10 – 10 mm
CZ – 25 – 25 mm
40 – 40 mm
50 – 50 mm
80 – 80 mm
100 – 100 mm
125 – 125 mm
160 – 160 mm
8 – 8 mm 200 – 200 mm
10 – 10 mm 250 – 250 mm
12 – 12 mm 300 – 300 mm
16 – 16 mm 320 – 320 mm
20 – 20 mm 400 – 400 mm
25 – 25 mm 500 – 500 mm
SE – Single Acting
SEM – Single Acting, Magnetic
DE – Double Acting
DEM – Double Acting, Magnetic
DEP – Double Acting, Through Piston Rod
DEMP – Double Acting, Magnetic,
Through Piston Rod
DEA – Double Acting, Cushioned
DEMA – Double Acting, Magnetic, Cushioned,
DEAP – Double Acting, Cushioned,
Through Piston Rod
DEMAP – Double Acting, Magnetic, Cushioned,
Through Piston Rod
Series
Bore Size
with Rear Clevis
without Rear Clevis
ISO Universal Mount
 Mounting Style
C 25 SEM 250
Millimeters of Stroke
Dynamax® ISO 6432 Cylinders
Single Acting Minicylinders
SE / SEM
M6
M6
86
86
M
M4
M4
A CH
5
N